LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Ceiling Now
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/4
Rev Date: 04/15/2025©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
Description
The LITELUME™ Ceiling Now (LL–CN) luminaire incorporates built-in
emergency lighting, sensored bi-level lighting or both in this multi-
functional design. Features a die-formed cold rolled steel housing
in satin nickel or oil rubbed bronze with a high transmission acrylic
lens for a soft appearance. Offering 4 different sizes and wattages.
Available in 3000k, high power factor and low THD.
Applications: commercial, residential, hospitality and entertainment.
Fixture Information
Size: 18W/23W/28W/35W
Housing: Die-formed cold rolled steel
Finish: Protective powder coat
Color: Standard: Satin Nickel (SN)
Standard: Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB)
Mounting: Standard: Ceiling Mount
Lens: High Transmission Acrylic
CRI: 80
Power Factor: .90
Voltage: Standard: 120V, 120-277V
Warranty: 10-Year Limited Warranty
Performance Data
Lumen Output:
1430 to 3364 lm
Lumens Per Watt (typical):
72 to 98 lm/W
CCT:
3000K
Ratings & Certificates
ETL/cETL Listed
Damp Location Listed
Emergency Battery Back Up
High Frequency Sensor Bi-Level
Emergency Battery Back Up / High Frequency Sensor Bi-Level
Standard Model
Ceiling Now
LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 2/4
Rev Date: 04/15/2025©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
Dimension
(Emergency Battery Back Up)
(High Frequency Sensor Bi-Level)
(Emergency Battery Back Up / High Frequency Sensor Bi-Level)
Item Diameter (a) Height (b)
18W 11.8” 5.0”
23W 14.6” 5.7”
28W 16.0” 5.9”
35W 17.7” 5.9”
Dimension
(Standard Model)
Item Diameter (a) Height (b)
18W 11.8” 4.2”
23W 14.6” 4.6”
28W 16.0” 4.9”
35W 17.7” 4.9”
b
a
Ceiling Now
LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 3/4
Rev Date: 04/15/2025©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
Project Name
Catalog #
Job Type
Prepared By
Notes
Fixture Ordering Information
Part # Wattage Lumens Kelvin Voltage Color
LL-CN-18-30-120-SN 18 1430 3000 120 Satin Nickel
LL-CN-18-30-120-ORB 18 1430 3000 120 Oil Rubbed Bronze
LL-CN-23-30-UNV-SN 23 2267 3000 120-277 Satin Nickel
LL-CN-23-30-UNV-ORB 23 2267 3000 120-277 Oil Rubbed Bronze
LL-CN-28-30-UNV-SN 28 2600 3000 120-277 Satin Nickel
LL-CN-28-30-UNV-ORB 28 2600 3000 120-277 Oil Rubbed Bronze
LL-CN-35-30-UNV-SN 35 3364 3000 120-277 Satin Nickel
LL-CN-35-30-UNV-ORB 35 3364 3000 120-277 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Emergency Battery Back Up
Part # Wattage Lumens Kelvin Voltage Color
LL-CN-EM4-18-30-120-SN 18 1430 3000 120 Satin Nickel
LL-CN-EM4-18-30-120-ORB 18 1430 3000 120 Oil Rubbed Bronze
LL-CN-EM8-18-30-120-SN 18 1430 3000 120 Satin Nickel
LL-CN-EM8-18-30-120-ORB 18 1430 3000 120 Oil Rubbed Bronze
LL-CN-EM8-23-30-UNV-SN 23 2267 3000 120-277 Satin Nickel
LL-CN-EM8-23-30-UNV-ORB 23 2267 3000 120-277 Oil Rubbed Bronze
LL-CN-EM8-28-30-UNV-SN 28 2600 3000 120-277 Satin Nickel
LL-CN-EM8-28-30-UNV-ORB 28 2600 3000 120-277 Oil Rubbed Bronze
LL-CN-EM8-35-30-UNV-SN 35 3364 3000 120-277 Satin Nickel
LL-CN-EM8-35-30-UNV-ORB 35 3364 3000 120-277 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Emergency Battery Back Up/ High Frequency Sensor Bi-Level
Part # Wattage Lumens Kelvin Voltage Color
LL-CN-EM4-BI-18-30-120-SN 18 1430 3000 120 Satin Nickel
LL-CN-EM4-BI-18-30-120-ORB 18 1430 3000 120 Oil Rubbed Bronze
LL-CN-EM8-BI-18-30-120-SN 18 1430 3000 120 Satin Nickel
LL-CN-EM8-BI-18-30-120-ORB 18 1430 3000 120 Oil Rubbed Bronze
LL-CN-EM8-BI-23-30-UNV-SN 23 2267 3000 120-277 Satin Nickel
LL-CN-EM8-BI-23-30-UNV-ORB 23 2267 3000 120-277 Oil Rubbed Bronze
LL-CN-EM8-BI-28-30-UNV-SN 28 2600 3000 120-277 Satin Nickel
LL-CN-EM8-BI-28-30-UNV-ORB 28 2600 3000 120-277 Oil Rubbed Bronze
LL-CN-EM8-BI-35-30-UNV-SN 35 3364 3000 120-277 Satin Nickel
LL-CN-EM8-BI-35-30-UNV-ORB 35 3364 3000 120-277 Oil Rubbed Bronze
Ceiling Now
LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 4/4
Rev Date: 04/15/2025©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
Emergency Battery Back Up / High Frequency Sensor Bi-Level
Part # Wattage Lumens Kelvin Voltage Color
LL-CN-EM-BI-18-30-120-SN 18 1430 3000 120 Satin Nickel
LL-CN-EM-BI-18-30-120-ORB 18 1430 3000 120 Oil Rubbed Bronze
LL-CN-EM-BI-23-30-UNV-SN 23 2267 3000 120-277 Satin Nickel
LL-CN-EM-BI-23-30-UNV-ORB 23 2267 3000 120-277 Oil Rubbed Bronze
LL-CN-EM-BI-28-30-UNV-SN 28 2600 3000 120-277 Satin Nickel
LL-CN-EM-BI-28-30-UNV-ORB 28 2600 3000 120-277 Oil Rubbed Bronze
LL-CN-EM-BI-35-30-UNV-SN 35 3364 3000 120-277 Satin Nickel
LL-CN-EM-BI-35-30-UNV-ORB 35 3364 3000 120-277 Oil Rubbed Bronze